YOUR
QUALITY
YOUR
QUARTZ
YOUR
SOURCE
YOUR
QUALITY

(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB max.)
Ripple
(dB max.)
VSWR
max.
Stop Band
Attenuation
(dB min.)
Dimension
W x L xH
(mm)
Application
AF3A830S10KCA 830.0 fo±5.0 1.5 0.3 1.5 30 (fo±50MHz) 20.5 x 15 x 7.5
AF3A875S10KCA 875.0 fo±5.0 1.5 0.3 1.5 30 (fo±50MHz) 20.5 x 15 x 7.5
AF4A830S10DCA 830.0 fo±5.0 3.0 0.8 1.5 35 (fo±50MHz) 13 x 16 x 4.5
AF4A875S10DCA 875.0 fo±5.0 3.0 0.8 1.5 35 (fo±50MHz) 13 x 16 x 4.5
AF5A830S10HCA 830.0 fo±5.0 3.0 0.5 1.5 55 (fo±50MHz) 26 x 16 x 6.5
AF5A875S10HCA 875.0 fo±5.0 3.0 0.5 1.5 55 (fo±50MHz) 26 x 16 x 6.5
AF6A830S10KCA 830.0 fo±5.0 4.0 0.5 1.5 60 (fo±50MHz) 38 x 23 x 7.5
AF6A875S10KCA 875.0 fo±5.0 4.0 0.5 1.5 60 (fo±50MHz) 38 x 23 x 7.5
China
CDMA
AF3A902S25DCA 902.5 fo±12.5 2.5 1.0 1.7 12 (fo±32.5MHz) 10 x 14 x 4.5
AF3A947S25DCA 947.5 fo±12.5 2.5 1.0 1.7 12 (fo±32.5MHz) 10 x 14 x 4.5
AF3A902F25DCB 902.5 fo±12.5 2.2 0.6 2.0 12 (fo±32.5MHz) 10 x 14 x 4.5
AF3A947F25DCB 947.5 fo±12.5 2.2 0.6 2.0 12 (fo±32.5MHz) 10 x 14 x 4.5
AF5B902F25HCA 902.5 fo±12.5 3.0 1.0 1.5 38 (fo+32.5MHz) 26 x 16 x 6.5
AF5B947F25HCA 947.5 fo±12.5 3.0 1.0 1.5 45 (fo-32.5MHz) 26 x 16 x 6.5
GSM
AF4A1950S60DCA 1950.0 fo±30.0 3.0 1.0 1.5 35 (fo+160MHz) 13.5 x 12.5 x 4.5
AF4A2140S60DCA 2140.0 fo±30.0 3.0 1.0 1.5 45 (fo-160MHz) 13.5 x 12.5 x 4.5
AF5A1950S60HCA 1950.0 fo±30.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 55 (fo±160MHz) 23 x 15 x 5.5
AF5A2140S60HCA 2140.0 fo±30.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 55 (fo±160MHz) 23 x 15 x 5.5
IMT-2000
AF3A1747F75DCA 1747.5 fo±37.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 8 (fo+80MHz) 10 x 8.0 x 4.5
AF3A1842F75DCA 1842.5 fo±37.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 8 (fo-80MHz) 10 x 8.0 x 4.5
AF4A1747S75DCA 1747.5 fo±37.5 3.0 1.3 1.8 50 (fo±200MHz) 13 x 10 x 4.5

(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB max.)
Ripple
(dB max.)
VSWR
max.
Stop Band
Attenuation
(dB min.)
Dimension
W x L xH
(mm)
Application
AF4A1880S60DCA 1880.0 fo±30.0 2.5 1.0 1.8 20 (fo±80MHz) 13 x 12 x 4.5
AF4A1960S60DCC 1960.0 fo±30.0 2.5 1.0 1.8 20 (fo±80MHz) 13 x 12 x 4.5
AF5B1880F60KCA 1880.0 fo±30.0 3.5 1.5 1.5 30 (fo+50MHz) 32 x 17 x 7.5
AF5B1960F60KCA 1960.0 fo±30.0 3.5 1.5 1.5 35 (fo-50MHz) 32 x 17 x 7.5
AF7A1880F60KCA 1880.0 fo±30.0 3.5 1.5 1.5 50 (fo+50MHz) 44 x 16 x 8.0
AF7A1960F60KCA 1960.0 fo±30.0 3.5 1.5 1.5 50 (fo-50MHz) 44 x 16 x 8.0
US-PCS
AF4A409F07KCA 409.5 fo±3.5 3.0 0.8 1.7 30 (fo+13.5MHz) 26 x 24 x 7.5
AF4A426F07KCA 426.5 fo±3.5 3.0 0.8 1.7 30 (fo-13.5MHz) 26 x 24 x 7.5
WLL
AF4A836S25DCA 836.5 fo±12.5 3.0 0.6 1.5 20 (fo+32.5MHz) 13 x 16 x 4.5
AF4A881S25DCA 881.5 fo±12.5 3.0 0.6 1.5 20 (fo-32.5MHz) 13 x 16 x 4.5
Korea
CDMA
AF3A830F10DCA 830.0 fo±5.0 2.6 1.0 2.0 12 (fo±25MHz) 10 x 14.6 x 4.5
AF3A875F10DCA 875.0 fo±5.0 2.6 1.0 2.0 12 (fo±25MHz) 10 x 14.6 x 4.5
AF4A830F10KCB 830.0 fo±5.0 3.0 1.0 1.5 50 (fo+45MHz) 25 x 14 x 7.0
AF4A875F10KCB 875.0 fo±5.0 3.0 1.0 1.5 50 (fo-45MHz) 25 x 14 x 7.0
AF6A830F10KCA 830.0 fo±5.0 4.0 0.5 1.5 60 (fo±50MHz) 38 x 18.5 x 7.5
AF6A875F10KCA 875.0 fo±5.0 4.0 0.5 1.5 60 (fo±50MHz) 38 x 18.5 x 7.5
C-CDMA
AF4A1950S60DCC 1950.0 fo±30.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 30dBc (fo+160MHz) 13 x 12 x 4.5
AF4A2140S60DCB 2140.0 fo±30.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 40dBc (fo-160MHz) 13 x 12 x 4.5
AF5A1950F60HCA 1950.0 fo±30.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 55 (fo±160MHz) 26 x 14 x 6.5
AF5A2140F60HCA 2140.0 fo±30.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 55 (fo±160MHz) 26 x 14 x 6.5
W-CDMA
AF9A870F02KCA 870.0 fo±1.0 15.0 2.0 1.5 70 (fo±10MHz) 56 x 20 x 7.5
AF9A990F06KCA 990.0 fo±3.0 12.0 2.0 1.5 50 (fo±10MHz) 56 x 20 x 7.5
Narrow
Band
AF5A1100F400HCA 1100.0 fo±200 1.5 1.0 1.8 40 (fo-400) 26 x 14 x 6.5
AF6A1000F350KCA 1000.0 fo±175 2.0 0.8 1.5 35 (fo-275) 38 x 18.5 x 7.5
AF6A1237F575KCA 1237.5 fo±287.5 2.0 0.5 1.5 10 (fo-337.5) 38 x 18.5 x 7.5
AF10A975F250KCA 975.0 fo±125 3.5 1.7 1.8 40 (fo±170MHz) 62 x 20 x7.5
Wide
Band

AF2A1394F20GCA 1394.0 fo ± 10.0 1.78 0.6 1.85 27.9 (fo±140MHz)
AF2A1575F10GCE 1575.4 fo ± 5.0 2.5 0.6 2.0 18.4 (fo±50MHz)
AF2A1690F20GCA 1690.0 fo ± 10.0 1.85 0.85 1.95
15.75 (fo-70MHz)
13.75 (fo+70MHz)
30.75 (fo-140MHz)
25.75 (fo+140MHz)
AF2A2350F120GCB 2350.0 fo ± 60.0 2.15 1.35 3.05
23.5 (fo-290MHz)
5.5 (fo-120MHz)
AF2A2642F25GCB 2642.5 fo ± 12.5 1.85 0.65 1.85
39.5 (fo-500MHz)
20.75 (fo-140.5MHz)
37.5 (fo+500MHz)
9.6 x 12.5 x 5.0 max.
AF3A705F30GCA 705.0 fo ± 15.0 2.95 1.15 2.15 40.75 (fo±110MHz)
AF3A848F36GCA 848.0 fo ± 18.0 3.0 1.15 2.15 38.75 (fo±110MHz)
AF3A1030F15GCA 1030.0 fo ± 7.5 3.05 0.8 1.45
21.5 (fo±35MHz)
51.5 (fo±140MHz)
AF3A1296F40GCA 1296.0 fo ± 20.0 3.05 1.85 0.85 37.5 (fo±200MHz)
AF3A1542F34GCA 1542.0 fo ± 17.0 1.85 0.8 1.85
21.9 (fo-84.5MHz)
18.9 (fo+84.5MHz)
AF3A1643F34GCA 1643.5 fo ± 17.0 1.5 0.5 1.5
18.9 (fo-67MHz)
28.9 (fo+108MHz)
AF3A1880F60GCA 1880.0 fo ± 30.0 2.35 1.0 1.85 24.75 (fo±110MHz)
AF3A2324F28GCA 2324.0 fo ± 14.0 2.8 1.0 2.0 26.5 (fo±128MHz)
AF3A2745F60GCA 2745.0 fo ± 30.0 2.65 0.85 1.85
40.75 (fo-455MHz)
20.75 (fo+120MHz)
35.5 (fo±128MHz)
14.5 x 12.5 x 5.0 max.

(dB max.)
Ripple
(dB max.)
VSWR
max.
Stop Band
Attenuation
(dB min.)
Dimension
W x L x H
(mm)
AF2A734P20KCA 734.5 fo ± 10.0 1.7 0.7 1.9 11.0 (fo±35.5MHz)
AF2A749P13KCA 749.5 fo ± 6.5 1.6 0.5 1.8 12.0 (fo±34.5MHz)
AF2A836P15KCC 836.5 fo ± 7.5 1.8 0.8 2.0 19.0 (fo±49.5MHz)
13.0 x 12.0 x 6.8 max.
AF3A800P01KCB 800.0 fo ± 0.5 3.8 0.3 1.8 46.0 (fo±45.0MHz)
AF3A915P26KCA 915.0 fo ± 13.0 1.8 0.6 1.6 14.0 (fo±32.5MHz)
20.0 x 11.0 x 6.8 max.
AF4A836P25KCA 836.5 fo ± 12.5 2.5 0.7 1.8 26.0 (fo±33.0MHz)
AF4A1030P15KCA 1030.0 fo ± 7.5 2.5 0.7 1.8
44.0 (fo±60.0MHz)
62.0 (fo±120.0MHz)
AF4A1842P75KCC 1842.5 fo ± 37.5 2.3 0.9 2.2
10.0 (fo±57.5MHz)
23.0 (fo±80.0MHz)
27.5 x 12.0 x 6.8 max.
AF5A844P36KCA 844.0 fo ± 18.0 3.0 1.2 2.0
49.0 (fo±70.0MHz)
72.0 (fo±300.0MHz)
AF5A1030P15KCA 1030.0 fo ± 7.5 2.6 0.6 1.7 70.0 (fo+60.0MHz)
24.0 x 12.0 x 6.8 max.
- For other frequencies or specifications, please consult with our sales representatives for details.
W
L

Insertion
Loss
(dB max.)
Ripple
(dB max.)
VSWR
max.
Stop Band Attenuation
(dB min.)
Dimension
W x L x H
(mm max.)
Application
MP3A1656S20FCA 1656.0 20.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 40.0 (fo ± 130MHz) 12.5 x 10.0 x 5.0
MP3A1650S30FCA 1650.0 30.0 2.5 0.5 1.5 30.0 (fo ± 80MHz) 12.5 x 10.0 x 5.0
MF3A1790F40GCA 1790.0 40.0 2.2 1.0 2.0
40.0 (fo – 125MHz)
40.0 (fo – 260MHz)
11.6 x 7.3 x 4.6
MF3A2017S15GCA 2017.5 15.0 3.0 0.5 1.5 35.0 (fo ± 177.5MHz) 11.6 x 6.0 x 4.1
MF3A2017S77BCA 2017.5 77.0 2.5 1.0 2.0
30.0 (1~1720MHz)
27.0 (1720~1880MHz)
20.0 (2170~2200MHz)
5.0 x 3.8 x 2.0
MP8C2017F15QCA 2017.5 15.0 2.0 1.0 1.5
45.0 (1960~1980MHz)
15 0 (1980~1990MHz)
15.0 (2045~2100MHz)
35.0 (2100~2690MHz)
52.0 x 17.0 x 15.0
TD-SCDMA
MF41A1900540DCA 1900.0 20.0 3.0 1.0 1.8 30.0 (fo ± 250MHz) 11.4 x 5.9 x 3.2
MF3A1950S60FCA 1950.0 fo ± 30.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 40.0 (fo + 160MHz) 11.5 x 6.0 x 3.9
MF3A2140S60FCA 2140.0 fo ± 30.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 40.0 (fo – 160MHz) 11.5 x 6.0 x 3.9
MP8C2140F160HCA 2140.0 160.0 3.0 1.0 1.5
60.0 (1350~1410MHz)
60.0 (1730~1790MHz)
45.0 (1920~2010MHz)
35.0 (2270~2500MHz)
15.0 (4588~4708MHz)
33.4 x 11.5 x 6.2
W-CDMA
MF3A830S10FCA 830.0 fo ± 5.0 3.5 1.0 2.0 28.0 (fo ± 40MHz) 12.0 x 9.0 x 4.0
MP4A830S10DCB 830.0 fo ± 5.0 3.5 1.0 1.5 40.0 (fo ± 40MHz) 13.0 x 12.0 x 5.0
MF3A875S10FCA 875.0 fo ± 5.0 3.5 1.0 2.0 28.0 (fo ± 40MHz) 12.0 x 9.0 x 4.0
MP4A875S10DCB 875.0 fo ± 5.0 3.5 1.0 1.5 40.0 (fo ± 40MHz) 13.0 x 12.0 x 5.0
China CDMA
MF6A900F40PCA 897.5 35.0 2.5 1.0 1.5
12.0 (fo – 27.5MHz)

MF2A1575S04BCB 1575.42 4.0 3.8 1.0 1.5
17.0 (fo + 50MHz)
24.0 (fo – 50MHz)
4.4 x 4.8 x 1.8
MF2A1575S04DCA 1575.42 4.0 3.5 1.0 1.5
18.0 (fo + 50MHz)
25.0 (fo – 50MHz)
45.0 (fo –100MHz)
5.6 x 5.2 x 2.7
MF3A1575F04DCA 1575.42 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.7 28.5 (fo ± 50MHz) 7.0 x 7.5 x 3.0
MP4A1575S10FCA 1575.0 10.0 3.0 1.0 1.5 30.0 (fo ± 45MHz) 13.0 x 12.0 x 5.0
MP6A1575F20HCA 1575.0 20.0 3.0 1.0 1.5
20.0 (fo ± 30MHz)
50.0 (fo ± 50MHz)
22.9 x 10.9 x 5.7
MP8A1615F30NCA 1615.0 30.0 3.0 1.0 1.5 60.0 (fo ± 45MHz) 33.4 x 11.5 x 9.0
MF3A1616FS10FCA 1616.0 10.0 2.6 0.5 1.5 45.0 (fo ± 250MHz) 11.8 x 10.5 x 3.9
MF3A2492S10FCA 2492.0 10.0 0.7 0.5 1.5 60.0 (fo – 876MHz) 12.5 x 10.0 x 5.0
GPS
MC4A3420S40FCA 3420.0 fo ± 20.0 2.5 0.5 1.5 35.0 (fo ± 100MHz) 15.0 x 5.7 x 4.5
MC4A3520S40FCA 3520.0 fo ± 20.0 2.5 0.5 1.5 35.0 (fo ± 100MHz) 15.0 x 5.7 x 4.5
MF3A3462S27DCA 3462.5 fo ± 13.5 3.0 1.0 1.5 15.0 (fo ± 86MHz) 8.3 x 7.5 x 3.0
MF3A3562S27DCA 3562.5 fo ± 13.5 3.0 1.0 1.5 15.0 (fo ± 86MHz) 8.3 x 7.2 x 3.0
MF3A3450S100DCA 3450.0 fo ± 50.0 2.3 1.0 1.5 12.0 (fo + 150MHz) 8.3 x 4.5 x 3.0
MF3A3550S100DCA 3550.0 fo ± 50.0 2.3 1.0 1.5 12.0 (fo – 150MHz) 8.3 x 4.5 x 3.0
MMDS
MF3B3550F100DCA 3550.0 100.0 2.0 1.0 1.5
20.0 (3340~3440MHz)
25.0 (3185~3290MHz)
6.0 (7000~7200MHz)
6.7 x 4.4 x 3.0
MF3A2550F140DCA 2550.0 140.0 2.0 1.0 1.5
30.0 (DC~2280MHz)
20.0 (2280~2439MHz)
8.0 (2760~3600MHz)
6.7 x 5.0 x 3.0
WiMAX
MP8C1237F82NCA 1237.0 82.0 2.5 0.5 1.5
3.0 (fo ± 57MHz)
40.0 (fo ± 140MHz)
33.4 x 11.5 x 9.0
MP8C1567F20NCA 1567.0 20.0 2.5 0.5 1.5
3.0 (fo ± 17.5MHz)
40.0 (fo ± 60MHz)
33.4 x 11.5 x 9.0
Other

Frequency
fo (MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
VSWR
max.
Zo
(Ω)
Attenuation
(dB min.)
Application
JLCB115AT 114.99 fo ± 0.62 7.0 1.5 1.5 23.0 (fo – 4.95MHz)
JLCB115BT 114.99 fo ± 2.5 4.5 1.5 1.5 35.0 (fo ± 20.0MHz)
JLCL65AT 65 - 2.5 1.5 2.0 28.0 (fo + 10.0MHz)
JLCL4.95AT 4.95 - 1.2 1.5 1.5 45.0 (fo + 4.95MHz)
CDMA
JLCB70AT 70 fo ± 2.5 4.0 1.5 2.0 35.0 (fo ± 22.5MHz)
JLCB70BT 70 fo ± 2.0 6.5 1.5 1.5 40.0 (fo ± 10.0MHz)
JLCL05BT 5 - 1.0 1.5 1.8 40.0 (fo + 2.0MHz)
JLCL10AT 10 - 1.5 1.5 1.5 40.0 (fo + 8.0MHz)
JLCH200AT 200 - 1.5 1.5 1.5 50.0 (fo –20.0MHz)
PCS
JLCB38.4AT 38.4 fo ± 10.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 50.0 (fo ± 55.0MHz)
JLCB70CT 70 fo ± 10.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 50.0 (fo ± 55.0MHz)
WLL
JLCB160AT 160 fo ± 2.5 7.0 1.5 1.5 40.0 (fo ± 10.0MHz)
JLCB190AT 190 fo ± 10.0 7.0 1.5 2.0 40.0 (fo ± 10.0MHz)
JLCL04CT 4 - 1.0 1.5 1.5 50.0 (fo + 8.0MHz)
JLCL1.89AT 1.89 - 1.0 1.5 1.5 38.0 (at 5.0MHz)
IMT-2000
- For other frequencies or specifications, please consult with our sales representatives for details.
JLCL 4.95A
CHEQUERS

● Electrical Characteristics
Part
Number
Cutoff Frequency
fo (MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
VSWR
max.
Zo
(Ω)
Stop Band Attenuation
(dB min.)
JLCB40AP 40 40 2 1.5 1.5 50.0 (fo ± 20.0MHz)
JLCB140AP 140 140 20 1.5 1.5 60.0 (fo ± 50.0MHz)
JLCB231AP 231 231 12 1.5 1.8 30.0 (fo ± 50.0MHz)
JLCB480AP 480 480 15 1.5 1.8 50.0 (fo ± 60.0MHz)
JLCB1200AP 1200 1200 100 1.5 1.8 60.0 (fo ± 150.0MHz)
JLCB2300AP 2300 2300 300 1.5 1.8 60.0 (fo ± 400.0MHz)
- For other frequencies or specifications, please consult with our sales representatives for details.
48.0 max.
1
9

Number
Dimension
(mm)
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz min.)
Return Loss
(dB min.)
Gain
(dBi typical)
Ground Plane
(mm)
Application
JPA0866S35T63XA 33 x 33 866.0±2.0 3.0 12.0 2.0 70 x 70
JPA0868S35T63XA 35 x 35 868.0±2.0 3.0 12.0 2.0 50 x 50
JPA0912S78T63XA 78 x 78 912.0±2.0 4.0 15.0 2.5 78 x 78
JPA0915S35T63XA 35 x 35 915.0±2.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 70 x 70
JPA0953S35T63XA 33 x 33 953.0±2.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 70 x 70
RFID
- For other frequencies or specifications, please consult with our sales representatives for details.
Unit: mm
Tolerance: ±0.1mm

Number
Dimension
(mm)
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Return Loss
(dB)
Gain
(dBi)
Ground Plane
(mm)
Application
JPA1615S12T40XA 12 x 12 1579 5 15 0.0 50 x 50
JPA1587S13T25XA 13 x 13 1587 5 15 0.0 50 x 50
JPA1580S13T40XA 13 x 13 1580 5 15 0.0 50 x 50
JPA1595S15T20XA 15 x 15 1595 5 15 1.0 50 x 50
JPA1597S15T40XA 15 x 15 1597 8 15 1.0 50 x 50
JPA1595S17T40ZA 17 x 17 1595 10 15 2.5 70 x 70
JPA1588S18T20XB 18 x 18 1588 10 15 2.5 50 x 50
JPA1601S18T40XA 18 x 18 1601 10 15 2.5 50 x 50
JPA1575S20T30XA 20 x 20 1575 5 15 2.0 22 x 22
JPA1590S20T40XA 20 x 20 1590 10 15 3.0 60 x 60
JPA1580S25T20XA 25 x 25 1580 10 15 2.5 70 x 70
JPA1579S25T30ZA 25 x 25 1579 5 15 3.0 27 x 30
JPA1580S25T40XA 25 x 25 1580 20 15 4.5 70 x 70
JPA1580S25T40ZA 25 x 25 1580 20 15 4.5 70 x 70
JPA1595S25T40XC 25 x 25 1595 20 15 4.5 70 x 70
JPA1596S35T30XA 35 x 35 1596 20 15 4.5 50 x 50
JPA1268S35T80XA 35 x 35 1268 5 15 4.0 35 x 35
JPA1575S1606T40XA 16 x 6 1575 5 15 1.0 16 x 6
JPA1575S2006T40XA 20 x 6 1575 5 15 1.0 20 x 6
GPS
JCA2450S8010A 8 x1 2450 200 15 1.0 35 x 50
JCA2450S9330A 9.3 x 3.0 2450 50 15 1.0 60 x 70
Bluetooth
JPA1616S25T40XA 25 x 25 1616 20 15 4.5 70 x 70
JPA2492S25T40XA 25 x 25 2492 40 15 4.5 70 x 70
Compass
(China GPS)
JPA2375S18T40XA 18 x 18 2375 30 15 2.5 70 x 70
JPA3275S25T20XA 25 x 25 2375 40 15 2.5 50 x 50
DMB
JPA2450D16T60EA ∅ 16 2450 50 15 2.15 50 x 76 W-LAN
- For other frequencies or specifications, please consult with our sales representatives for details.